
Рассмотрено                                   Согласовано                         «Утверждаю»
на заседании ТЛУ                          завучем                                 директор ШГ №1
Протокол № __ от _______           «__»__________                  Джумагулов А.М.
Руководитель ТЛУ

Календарный план
по английскому языку

3 кл.
на 2021-2022 уч. год

Учебник: А.Г. Фатнева                                               учитель: Грасмих Л.И.
Кол-во часов за год: 68                     за п/г: 30/38                             в неделю: 2

I четверть
№ Наименование темы Кол-

во
часов

Дата Корректи
ровка

Контр.
работы

час дата

1. Welcome Unit. Lesson 1 1 16.09
2. Lesson 2. 1 20.09
3. Lesson 3. 1 23.09
4. Lesson 4. 1 27.09
5. Lesson 5. 1 30.09
6. Lesson 6. 1 04.10
7. Lesson 7. 1 07.10
8. Lesson 8. 1 11.10
9. Unit 1. Hello! 1 01.10
10. Classroom language. 1 14.10
11. Instructions. 1 18.10
12. Let’s read. 1 21.10
13. Unit 2. 1,2,3,4. 1 25.10
14. How old are you? 1 28.10
15. Let’s read. 1 01.11
16. Stop and check. 1 04.11

По плану: 16 ч.                              Проведено:       
II четверть

17. Unit 3. Family members. 1 15.11
18. Family. 1 18.11
19. My family. 1 22.11
20. Let’s read. 1 25.11
21. Unit 4. I’m a … 1 29.11
22. Are you a boy? 1 02.12
23. Let’s read. 1 06.12
24. Stop and check! 1 09.12
25. Unit 5. Classroom objects. 1 13.12
26. At school. 1 16.12
27. Is it a bag? 1 20.12
28. Let’s read! 1 23.12
29. Unit 6. Colours. 1 27.12
30. Is it a red pen? 1 30.12

По плану: 14 ч.                                Проведено:



III четверть
31. Let’s read! 1 12.01
32. Stop and check! 1 14.01
33. Unit 7. One pen, two pens… 1 17.01
34. It’s a pen. 1 20.01
35. What’s this / that? 1 24.01
36. Let’s read! 1 27.01
37. Unit 8. These / those. 1 31.01
38. What are these / those? 1 03.02
39. Let’s read! 1 07.02
40. Stop and check! 1 10.02
41. Unit 9. I’ve got a ... 1 14.02
42. Have you got a pet? 1 17.02
43. She has got a flower. 1 21.02
44. Let’s read! 1 24.02
45. Unit 10. Animals. 1 28.02
46. Dogs are nice! 1 03.03
47. Let’s read! 1 07.03
48. Stop and check! 1 10.03
49. Unit 11. Actions. 1 14.03
50. Cats can climb trees. 1 17.03

По плану: 20 ч.                                     Проведено: 
IV четверть

51. Can rabbits climb trees? 1 31.03
52. Let’s read! 1 04.04
53. Unit 12. Fruits. 1 06.04
54. I like bananas, I dislike lemons. 1 11.04
55. Let’s read! 1 14.04
56. Stop and check! 1 18.04
57. Unit 13. Vegetables. 1 21.04
58. What is it? 1 25.04
59. There are some apples in the garden. 1 28.04
60. Let’s read! 1 03.05
61. Unit 14. World around us. 1 12.05
62. Sweet home! 1 16.05
63. Let’s read! 1 19.05
64. Stop and check! 1 23.05
65. Unit 15. Round up 1. 1 26.05
66. Round up 2. 1 30.06
67. Round up 3. 1 02.06
68. Round up 4: Let’s read. 1 06.06

          
По плану: 18 ч.                                   Проведено:



Рассмотрено                                   Согласовано                         «Утверждаю»
на заседании ТЛУ                          завучем                                 директор ШГ №1
Протокол № __ от _______           «__»__________                  Джумагулов А.М.
Руководитель ТЛУ

Календарный план
по английскому языку

4 кл.
на 2021-2022 уч. год

Учебник: А.Г. Фатнева                                               учитель: Грасмих Л.И.
Кол-во часов за год: 68                     за п/г: 30/38                             в неделю: 2

I четверть
№ Наименование темы Кол-

во
часов

Дата Корректиров
ка

Контр.
работы

час дата

1. Welcome Unit. Lesson 1 1 16.09
2. Lesson 2. 1 20.09
3. Lesson 3. 1 23.09
4. Lesson 4. 1 27.09
5. Unit 1. Countries. 1 30.09
6. Where are you from? 1 04.10
7. He is from Great Britain. 1 07.10
8. Let’s read. 1 11.10
9. Unit 2. I’m a teacher! 1 01.10
10. He’s my brother! 1 14.10
11. Meet my family! 1 18.10
12. Let’s read! 1 21.10
13. Stop and check. 1 25.10
14. Unit 3. Parts of the body. 1 28.10
15. Appearance. 1 01.11
16. Look at me! 1 04.11

По плану: 16 ч.                              Проведено:       
II четверть

17. Let’s read! 1 15.11
18. Unit 4. 11 … 100 1 18.11
19. Groceries. 1 22.11
20. May I help you? 1 25.11
21. Let’s read! 1 29.11
22. Stop and check. 1 02.12
23. Unit 5. Do you like …? 1 06.12
24. I like red apples. 1 09.12
25. I live in a house. 1 13.12
26. Let’s read! 1 16.12
27. Unit 6. British people like pets. 1 20.12
28. Kyrgyz people drink tea. 1 23.12
29. Do they speak English? 1 27.12
30. Let’s read! 1 30.12

По плану: 14 ч.                                Проведено:



III четверть
31. Stop and check. 1 12.01
32. Unit 7. What time is it? 1 14.01
33. Days of the week. 1 17.01
34. Daily routines. 1 20.01
35. Let’s read! 1 24.01
36. Unit 8. Jerry works at a zoo. 1 27.01
37. A lazy boy! 1 31.01
38. I always wake up at 7. 1 03.02
39. Let’s read! 1 07.02
40. Stop and check. 1 10.02
41. Unit 9. She likes dancing. 1 14.02
42. Do you like dancing? 1 17.02
43. What  do  you  like  doing  at  the

weekend?
1 21.02

44. Let’s read! 1 24.02
45. Unit 10. Clothes. 1 28.02
46. I’m wearing a uniform today. 1 03.03
47. Where is the father? 1 07.03
48. Let’s read! 1 10.03
49. Stop and check. 1 14.03
50. Unit  11.  We are  having  fun  in  the

mountains.
1 17.03

По плану: 20 ч.                                     Проведено: 
IV четверть

51. I hear somebody’s knocking! 1 31.03
52. I’m  practicing  the  piano  now.  I

always practice after school.
1 04.04

53. Let’s read! 1 06.04
54. Unit 12. It’s hot today! 1 11.04
55. Months and seasons. 1 14.04
56. Here is the weather. 1 18.04
57. Let’s read! 1 21.04
58. Stop and check. 1 25.04
59. Round up 1. 1 28.04
60. Round up 2. 1 03.05
61. Round up 3. 1 12.05
62. Round up 4. 1 16.05
63. Grammar practice. 1 19.05
64. Vocabulary practice. 1 23.05
65. Creative work. 1 26.05
66. Reading. 1 30.05
67. Speaking. 1 02.06
68. Revision lesson. 1 06.06

          
По плану: 18 ч.                                   Проведено:


